
  

 

Mark 

your  

calendar!  

 

 

SEPTA Meeting dates: 

 

November 28th 

 

January 30th 

  

February 27th 

  

March 27th 

  

April 24th 

 

Meeting time: 7:30 pm 

 

“Our hope is that children 

receiving special education 

services will be better 

understood, integrated and 

embraced by our school and 

community.” 

 

.  

PARTICIPANT LIST 

2016 
 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 24th 

7:30 pm 

 

 

Meeting Location: 

Board of Education Annex - Room A 

Samoset Middle School 

51 School Street 

Lake Ronkonkoma NY 11779 

 

sachemsepta@gmail.com 

 

www.sachemsepta.com 



 

 

 

 Achieve Beyond www.achievebeyondusa.com  Art & Soul Studio www.myartsoulstudio.com

 All About Kids www.allaboutkidsny.com  Camp Pa-Qua-Tuck www.camppaquatuck.com

 Child Behavior Consulting, LLC www.childbehaviorconsulting.com  Changing Hands www.ourchanginghands.org

 Creative Kids Center, Inc. www.wercreativekids.com  Gersh Academy @ West Hills Day Camp www.westhillsdaycamp.com/wp/gersh-academy

 Helping Hands Children Services www.helpinghandschildren.com  Great Strides Long Island, Inc. www.greatstridesli.org

 Huntington Learning Center www.huntingtonlearning.com  The Long Island Blues Special Hockey Org. www.longislandblues.org

 Lisa Joy's Circle of Friends www.lisajoywalters.com  Special Olympics NY – LI Region www.specialolympics-ny.org/longisland

 Little Angels Center Inc. www.littleangelscenter.net

 Love on a Leash www.loveonaleash.org

 New Frontiers in Learning www.nfil.net  ISR Seal Team Survival Swimming, Inc. www.isrnewyork.com

 New York Therapy Placement Services, Inc. www.nytps.com  One Stitch at a T ime onestitchatatime@mail.com

 R.A.C.E. S.T .A.R.S. Preschool www.racestarspreschool.com  Suffolk County Sheriff's Office www.suffolkcountyny.gov/sheriff

 Sachem Public Library www.sachemlibrary.org

 Sonlight Journey www.medfordag.org

 Suffolk Ctr. for Speech & Myofunctional Therapy www.lispeechandmyo.com  Mile Zero Consultation, LLC www.milezeroconsultation.com

 PeerPals.org www.peerpals.org

 Social Skills for Children www.socialskills4children.com

 The Epilepsy Foundation  of Long Island www.epilepsy.com/long-island

 YAI www.yai.org

 HOPEFitness Sports Foundation www.hopefitness.org

 Rolling Thunder Special Needs Program www.rtsnp.org

 Brandow Law www.brandowlaw.com  Sachem Challenger Softball Program www.eteamz.com/Sachemll

 Mitchell I. Weisbrot, CLU, ChSNC; Special Care Planner mweisbrot@financialguide.com  Sky Zone Trampoline Park - Mt. Sinai www.skyzone.com/mountsinai

Law Offices of Andrew M. Cohen www.amcohenlaw.com  TOP Soccer www.sysl.org

 Arbonne - Staci Basuino www.stacibasuino.arbonne.com  CHADD of Suffolk County www.CHADD.net/160

 Brian Aubin Yoga and Wellness www.brianaubinyoga.com  Disability Rights New York www.drny.org

 Evolve Wellness Health Coaching www.evolvewellness.net  Parent to Parent of NYS www.parenttoparentnys.org

 The Family Yoga Center Inc. www.thefamilyyogacenter.com  SASI (Suffolk Aspergers/Autism Support & Info.) www.sasiny.org

 Healing Hearts LI Reiki www.healingheartsli.com  Special Moms Network www.specialmomsnetwork.com

 LiLa Family Yoga Inc. www.lilafamilyyoga.com

 Mindful Eating /Juice Plus+ www.lety08.wix.com/mindfuleating

 Music Academy for Special Learners www.music4speciallearners.com

 ThinkBIG! Theater Arts, Inc.   www.thinkbigtheaterarts.org

Sports/Fitness

Support Groups

Performing Arts
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Safety

Socialization

Education & Therapy

Family Services

Financial & Legal

Health & Wellness


